

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u> </u>
(
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
	cument Number)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	niy



08/18/20--01027--017 **35.00



JQ 10/05/20

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: FountainSpring V Homeowners Association, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: N46930

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Steven S. Valancy Name of Contact Person

Jennings & Valancy, P. A.

311 SE 13 Street

Address

Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316

City/State and Zip Code

general@myflalaw.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Steven S. Valancy Name of Contact Person 954 463-1600 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations **Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (03/12)

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR	REGISTERED AGENT OR
BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS	

1 The name of	the corporation: FountainSpring V Homeowners Association, Incomposition: 1941 NW 150 Avenue, Pembroke Pines, FL 33	0. 028		
				-
	paration/qualification: 01/22/1992 Document number, N46930			
	i street address of the current registered agent and registered office on file with th iment of State. (If resigned, enter resigned)	τ.		
	Debbie Ledley			
	1941 NW 150 Avenue, Ste 375 South	SECT TAL	2020 AUG	
	Pembroke Pines, FL 33028		AUG	
6 The name and (if changed).	i street address of the new registered agent (if changed) and /or registered office	RY OF HASSEE	18 PH	i Ti
	Steven S. Valancy, P.A.	년 고로	2: L	0
	311 SE 13 Street	і — <u>— — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —</u>	-	
	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33316			

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution guly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer soauthorized by the board, or the corporation has been notified in writing of the change.

Pare I L. C. C. ST - Inte Stewarte of an officer of the con phi the Lo

09-12-20 (Vale

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity, $\frac{1}{\sqrt{2}} = \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}} \frac{1}{\sqrt{2}$

Registeres Agent

If signing on behalf of an entity:

Steven S. Valaricy

* * * FILING FEE: \$35.00 * * *

MARE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Mail: 10: Dimision of Corporations, P.O. Box 6327, Tatuahassef, FL 32314 crzegy (03/12)